Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Bullock - (486599) - Enfield Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.14
2:17.68
2:20.44
2:22.05
2:22.62
2:34.37
2:35.28
2:37.34
2:37.78
2:38.33
2:42.44
2:44.02

2:52.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.14
2:17.68
2:20.44
2:22.62
2:22.05
2:37.78
2:34.37
2:35.28
2:38.33

2:37.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
406
383
370
365
288
283
272
270
267
247
240
208

WA Pts

439
406
383
365
370
270
288
283
267
272

Round

Round

H

m I I

I M

Date

29/04/17
26/03/17
09/07/16
12/03/16
17/04/16
20/07/14
05/07/14
22/12/13
15/11/14
22/03/14
14/07/13
11/05/13
12/01/13

Date

29/04/17
26/03/17
09/07/16
17/04/16
12/03/16
15/11/14
20/07/14
05/07/14
22/03/14
22/12113

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
MCASA Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
MCASA Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Venue

Stratford
London
Corby
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Luton
Basildon
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace

Portsmouth

Venue

Stratford
London
Corby
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Luton
Cardiff

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq

Club Swam Under

Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq

Level

1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:42.44 247 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Enfield Sq 3
2:44.02 240 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Enfield Sq 1
2:52.11 208 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Enfield Sq 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



