Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Bullock - (486599) - Enfield Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.14	439	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Enfield Sq	1
2:17.68	406	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Enfield Sq	1
2:20.44	383	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Enfield Sq	3
2:22.05	370	F	12/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	3
2:22.62	365	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Enfield Sq	1
2:34.37	288	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	3
2:35.28	283	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Enfield Sq	3
2:37.34	272	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Enfield Sq	1
2:37.78	270	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	1
2:38.33	267	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	3
2:42.44	247	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	3
2:44.02	240	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Enfield Sq	1
2:52.11	208	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.14	439	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Enfield Sq	1
2:17.68	406	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Enfield Sq	1
2:20.44	383	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Enfield Sq	3
2:22.62	365	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Enfield Sq	1
2:22.05	370	F	12/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	3
2:37.78	270	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	1
2:34.37	288	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	3
2:35.28	283	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Enfield Sq	3
2:38.33	267	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Enfield Sq	3
2:37.34 Copyright 2024	272 4	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Enfield Sq Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.44	247	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	3
2:44.02	240	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Enfield Sq	1
2:52.11	208	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Enfield Sq	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS